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RACE
RESULTS FOR MILES FOR MONTE
JUNE 8, 2013

Williamsburg, IA.

  Age Group results here                                                                                                                

Place First Last
Age

Division Time
1 Chris Fruy 30-39 18:12:00
2 Ean Caskey 30-39 18:27:00
3 Travis Gorsch 14-19 19:37:00
4 Isaiah Armbrecht 14-19 20:14:00
5 Chad Schwarting 20-29 20:49:00
6 Ben Lamparek 13-under 21:09:00
7 Loren Stahl 14-19 21:31:00
8 Andrew Lundy 30-39 21:44:00
9 Luke Hughes 14-19 21:46:00
10 Shannon Mullnix 14-19 22:00:00
11 Loren Timm 50-59 22:29:00
12 Rick Lamparek 40-49 22:39:00
13 Conner Bodeker 14-19 22:56:00
14 Brian Sandberg 50-59 23:05:00
15 Ethan Aljets 14-19 23:36:00
16 Adam Aljets 14-19 23:38:00
17 Tony Malloy 30-39 24:11:00
18 Aaron Von Ahsen 20-29 24:19:00
19 Josh Zollinger 14-19 24:41:00
20 Ted Cromwell 13-under 24:50:00
21 Aaron Schultz 14-19 24:55:00
22 Jacob Holub 14-19 24:55:00
23 Tanner Hagen 14-19 25:10:00
24 Brandi Vercande 30-39 25:28:00
25 Lindsay Wetjen 30-39 25:33:00
26 Nichole Windegarden 30-39 25:34:00
27 Christa Kleinmeyer 14-19 25:46:00
28 Casey Rigdon 20-29 26:14:00
29 Joshua Teggatz 14-19 26:19:00
30 Ethan Lohmann 20-29 26:20:00
31 Emily Jensen 13-under 26:21:00
32 Aubrey Walters 13-under 26:22:00
33 Gina Brummel 30-39 26:26:00
34 Ryan Cavett 13-under 26:32:00
35 John Ernst 40-49 26:57:00
36 Matt Matthes 30-39 27:04:00
37 Natalie Lohmann 14-19 27:10:00
38 Kyle Wetjen 30-39 27:12:00
39 Casey Wetjen 30-39 27:42:00
40 Lance Von Ahsen 20-29 27:45:00
41 Nicole Stanford 20-29 27:48:00
42 Arec Heitman 30-39 27:50:00
43 Kelsey Calkins 20-29 27:52:00
44 Brittni Heitman 20-29 27:53:00
45 Mike Van Etten 40-49 27:57:00
46 Jim Yenter 30-39 28:04:00
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47 Jodi Van Etten 40-49 28:18:00
48 Jim Bayne 40-49 28:21:00
49 Josh Holub 13-under 28:26:00
50 Christina Von Ahsen 30-39 28:29:00
51 Jill Wallace 40-49 28:29:00
52 Terri McCoy 50-59 28:34:00
53 Diane Reed 40-49 28:45:00
54 Jessica Woods 20-29 29:11:00
55 Shawna Dayton 30-39 29:12:00
56 Isaac Lehmkuhl 14-19 29:13:00
57 Hannah Lehmkuhl 14-19 29:14:00
58 Jackie Phillips 40-49 29:15:00
59 Lee Wetjen 30-39 29:15:00
60 Mike Matthes 30-39 29:15:00
61 Marcie DeSmet 30-39 29:21:00
62 Mary Norland 50-59 29:24:00
63 Keith Aljets 40-49 29:28:00
64 Dawn Malloy 30-39 29:30:00
65 Kristin Fruy 30-39 29:38:00
66 Greg Walsh 40-49 29:40:00
67 Sandy Lynch 40-49 29:53:00
68 Tonya Grimm 20-29 29:53:00
69 Ann Kleinmeyer 30-39 29:54:00
70 Steve Hershner 50-59 30:07:00
71 Ashley Cavett 14-19 30:33:00
72 Tara Maurer 30-39 30:34:00
73 Michelle Lindhart 14-19 30:43:00
74 Bethany Von Ahsen 20-29 30:53:00
75 Mick Alsager 50-59 30:54:00
76 William Bayne 14-19 31:13:00
77 Diane Alsager 50-59 31:57:00
78 Caleb Lohmann 14-19 32:18:00
79 Craig Lohmann 40-49 32:26:00
80 McKenna Eckenrod 13-under 32:34:00
81 Grant Eckenrod 40-49 32:44:00
82 Kim Bumsted 20-29 32:50:00
83 Jillian Holub 13-under 33:32:00
84 Jessica Kinney 20-29 33:45:00
85 Mallory Martens 14-19 33:45:00
86 Rachel Dufue 20-29 33:46:00
87 Abe Taylor 40-49 34:17:00
88 Hannah Haack 14-19 34:31:00
89 Alex Rigdon 20-29 35:08:00
90 Dave Wallace 40-49 36:10:00
91 Taylor Heitman 13-under 37:41:00
92 Melanie Heitman 20-29 37:42:00
93 Tim Wallace 20-29 37:43:00
94 Zoe Hulseberg 13-under 38:13:00
95 Wes Hulseberg 13-under 38:13:00
96 Kim Hulseberg 30-39 38:16:00
97 Micheala Ryherd 20-29 38:37:00
98 Wendy Lohmann 40-49 38:38:00
99 Jaime Gorsh 30-39 39:02:00
100 Rhonda Glandorf 50-59 39:08:00
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101 Nicholas Lohmann 14-19 39:19:00
102 Rachel Smith 20-29 40:59:00
103 Ellie Burke 30-39 41:28:00
104 Keith Burke 30-39 41:29:00
105 Amber Glawe 20-29 41:39:00
106 Tonya Trimpe 14-19 41:40:00
107 Will DeSmet 13-under 42:06:00
108 Melanie Snodgrass 30-39 42:39:00
109 Angie Iburg 30-39 42:40:00
110 Charlotte Wetjen 13-under 43:24:00
111 Nile Sinn 13-under 43:38:00
112 Jeff Sinn 40-49 43:38:00
113 Carly Campbell 13-under 43:49:00
114 Kurt Dale 40-49 46:02:00
115 Cindy Dale 40-49 46:03:00
116 Emily Campbell 40-49 46:08:00
117 Mary Wetjen 40-49 46:08:00
118 Marilyn Meyer 50-59 47:50:00
119 Erin Meyer 20-29 47:51:00
120 Blake Kleinmeyer 30-39 48:45:00
121 Jared Kleinmeyer 30-39 48:47:00
122 Theresa Heitman 50-59 49:16:00
123 Douglas Teggatz 40-49 50:38:00
124 Dawn Teggatz 40-49 50:39:00
125 Claudia Kleinmeyer 60+ 52:57:00
126 Lea Kleinmeyer 30-39 53:12:00
127 Louise Aljets 50-59 53:17:00
128 Anna Hernandez 30-39 53:39:00
129 Shion O'Connor 30-39 53:40:00
130 Lindsey Huedepohl 14-19 53:58:00
131 Mitchell Stahl 14-19 53:58:00
132 Olivia Doehrmann 14-19 53:59:00
133 Leren Fernandez 13-under 54:31:00
134 Jessica Van Dyke 14-19 54:33:00
135 Spencer Dale 14-19 54:34:00
136 Lindsey Cagley 20-29 54:45:00
137 Armanie McIntosh 13-under 54:59:00
138 Melissa McIntosh 30-39 55:00:00
139 Annette Strasser 50-59 55:07:00
140 Carrie Ann Noe 30-39 55:08:00
141 Kayla Dale 20-29 55:09:00
142 Jenny Fernandez 30-39 55:10:00
143 Clara Delrieu-Schulze 30-39 55:11:00

 
 
 Top
 
 

RACE
RESULTS BY AGE DIVISION
 

FEMALE 2013
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13-UNDER
 

Place First Last Age Division Time
31 Emily Jensen 13-under 26:21:00
32 Aubrey Walters 13-under 26:22:00
80 McKenna Eckenrod 13-under 32:34:00
83 Jillian Holub 13-under 33:32:00
91 Taylor Heitman 13-under 37:41:00
94 Zoe Hulseberg 13-under 38:13:00
110 Charlotte Wetjen 13-under 43:24:00
113 Carly Campbell 13-under 43:49:00

 
14-19

 

Place First Last Age Division Time
10 Shannon Mullnix 14-19 22:00:00
27 Christa Kleinmeyer 14-19 25:46:00
37 Natalie Lohmann 14-19 27:10:00
57 Hannah Lehmkuhl 14-19 29:14:00
71 Ashley Cavett 14-19 30:33:00
73 Michelle Lindhart 14-19 30:43:00
85 Mallory Martens 14-19 33:45:00
88 Hannah Haack 14-19 34:31:00
106 Tonya Trimpe 14-19 41:40:00
130 Lindsey Huedepohl 14-19 53:58:00
132 Olivia Doehrmann 14-19 53:59:00
134 Jessica Van Dyke 14-19 54:33:00

 
20-29

                                  

Place First Last Age Division Time
41 Nicole Stanford 20-29 27:48:00
43 Kelsey Calkins 20-29 27:52:00
44 Brittni Heitman 20-29 27:53:00
54 Jessica Woods 20-29 29:11:00
68 Tonya Grimm 20-29 29:53:00
74 Bethany Von Ahsen 20-29 30:53:00
82 Kim Bumsted 20-29 32:50:00
84 Jessica Kinney 20-29 33:45:00
86 Rachel Dufue 20-29 33:46:00
92 Melanie Heitman 20-29 37:42:00
97 Micheala Ryherd 20-29 38:37:00
102 Rachel Smith 20-29 40:59:00
105 Amber Glawe 20-29 41:39:00
119 Erin Meyer 20-29 47:51:00
136 Lindsey Cagley 20-29 54:45:00
141 Kayla Dale 20-29 55:09:00

30-39
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Place First Last Age Division Time
24 Brandi Vercande 30-39 25:28:00
25 Lindsay Wetjen 30-39 25:33:00
26 Nichole Windegarden 30-39 25:34:00
33 Gina Brummel 30-39 26:26:00
50 Christina Von Ahsen 30-39 28:29:00
55 Shawna Dayton 30-39 29:12:00
61 Marcie DeSmet 30-39 29:21:00
64 Dawn Malloy 30-39 29:30:00
65 Kristin Fruy 30-39 29:38:00
69 Ann Kleinmeyer 30-39 29:54:00
72 Tara Maurer 30-39 30:34:00
96 Kim Hulseberg 30-39 38:16:00
99 Jaime Gorsh 30-39 39:02:00
103 Ellie Burke 30-39 41:28:00
108 Melanie Snodgrass 30-39 42:39:00
109 Angie Iburg 30-39 42:40:00
126 Lea Kleinmeyer 30-39 53:12:00
128 Anna Hernandez 30-39 53:39:00
138 Melissa McIntosh 30-39 55:00:00
140 Carrie Ann Noe 30-39 55:08:00
142 Jenny Fernandez 30-39 55:10:00
143 Clara Delrieu-Schulze 30-39 55:11:00

 
40-49

 

Place First Last Age Division Time
47 Jodi Van Etten 40-49 28:18:00
53 Diane Reed 40-49 28:45:00
58 Jackie Phillips 40-49 29:15:00
67 Sandy Lynch 40-49 29:53:00
98 Wendy Lohmann 40-49 38:38:00
115 Cindy Dale 40-49 46:03:00
116 Emily Campbell 40-49 46:08:00
117 Mary Wetjen 40-49 46:08:00
124 Dawn Teggatz 40-49 50:39:00

 
50-59

 

Place First Last Age Division Time
52 Terri McCoy 50-59 28:34:00
62 Mary Norland 50-59 29:24:00
77 Diane Alsager 50-59 31:57:00
100 Rhonda Glandorf 50-59 39:08:00
118 Marilyn Meyer 50-59 47:50:00
122 Theresa Heitman 50-59 49:16:00
127 Louise Aljets 50-59 53:17:00
139 Annette Strasser 50-59 55:07:00
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60+
 

Place First Last Age Division Time
125 Claudia Kleinmeyer 60+ 52:57:00

 
MALE 2013

 
13-UNDER

 

Place First Last Age Division Time
6 Ben Lamparek 13-under 21:09:00
20 Ted Cromwell 13-under 24:50:00
34 Ryan Cavett 13-under 26:32:00
49 Josh Holub 13-under 28:26:00
95 Wes Hulseberg 13-under 38:13:00
107 Will DeSmet 13-under 42:06:00
111 Nile Sinn 13-under 43:38:00
133 Leren Fernandez 13-under 54:31:00
137 Armanie McIntosh 13-under 54:59:00

 
14-19

Place First Last Age Division Time
3 Travis Gorsch 14-19 19:37:00
4 Isaiah Armbrecht 14-19 20:14:00
7 Loren Stahl 14-19 21:31:00
9 Luke Hughes 14-19 21:46:00
13 Conner Bodeker 14-19 22:56:00
15 Ethan Aljets 14-19 23:36:00
16 Adam Aljets 14-19 23:38:00
19 Josh Zollinger 14-19 24:41:00
21 Aaron Schultz 14-19 24:55:00
22 Jacob Holub 14-19 24:55:00
23 Tanner Hagen 14-19 25:10:00
29 Joshua Teggatz 14-19 26:19:00
56 Isaac Lehmkuhl 14-19 29:13:00
76 William Bayne 14-19 31:13:00
78 Caleb Lohmann 14-19 32:18:00
101 Nicholas Lohmann 14-19 39:19:00
131 Mitchell Stahl 14-19 53:58:00
135 Spencer Dale 14-19 54:34:00

 
20-29

Place First Last

30-39
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Place First Last Age Division Time
1 Chris Fruy 30-39 18:12:00
2 Ean Caskey 30-39 18:27:00
8 Andrew Lundy 30-39 21:44:00
17 Tony Malloy 30-39 24:11:00
36 Matt Matthes 30-39 27:04:00
38 Kyle Wetjen 30-39 27:12:00
39 Casey Wetjen 30-39 27:42:00
42 Arec Heitman 30-39 27:50:00
46 Jim Yenter 30-39 28:04:00
59 Lee Wetjen 30-39 29:15:00
60 Mike Matthes 30-39 29:15:00
104 Keith Burke 30-39 41:29:00
120 Blake Kleinmeyer 30-39 48:45:00
121 Jared Kleinmeyer 30-39 48:47:00
129 Shion O'Connor 30-39 53:40:00

 
40-49

 

Place First Last Age Division Time
12 Rick Lamparek 40-49 22:39:00
35 John Ernst 40-49 26:57:00
45 Mike Van Etten 40-49 27:57:00
48 Jim Bayne 40-49 28:21:00
51 Jill Wallace 40-49 28:29:00
63 Keith Aljets 40-49 29:28:00
66 Greg Walsh 40-49 29:40:00
79 Craig Lohmann 40-49 32:26:00
81 Grant Eckenrod 40-49 32:44:00
87 Abe Taylor 40-49 34:17:00
90 Dave Wallace 40-49 36:10:00
112 Jeff Sinn 40-49 43:38:00
114 Kurt Dale 40-49 46:02:00
123 Douglas Teggatz 40-49 50:38:00

 
50-59

 

Place First Last Age Division Time
11 Loren Timm 50-59 22:29:00
14 Brian Sandberg 50-59 23:05:00
70 Steve Hershner 50-59 30:07:00
75 Mick Alsager 50-59 30:54:00

 

Top
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